
Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

Bu
rg

un
dy

Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

Bu
rg

un
dy

1.5L  
Burgundy 

Prestige BVS
VE  FU-016875
e  FU-006009

BVS
347mm
109mm
850g
315
6

1.5L  
Burgundy  
BVS Flint

 WG-591-07-4E

BVS
349mm
101.8mm
675g
726
6

750ml Burgundy 
Premium Hugo 

BVS
 WG-857-07-4E

e  WG-857-X7-4E

BVS
296mm
85.7mm
485g

528/1232
-

375ml  
Burgundy BVS 

Flint

 VG-8010160

BVS
242mm
66mm
305g
2352
-

375ml  
Burgundy 
 BVS

 WG-019-05-4E

BVS
243mm
65.6mm
310g
2432
6

37
5m

l

75
0m

l

750ml 
Burgundy 

Evolution Flint

 PA-30769

Cork
296mm
81.4mm
440g
1372
-

750ml  
Burgundy
Charactere

 WG-566-05-77
e  WG-566-X7-77

Cork
296mm
81mm
450g

594/1372
-

750ml  
Burgundy 

Renaissance

 VG-8028862

Cork
300mm
91.4mm
910g
888
-

750ml  
Burgundy

Tradition Green

 VG-8005691

Cork
296mm
82mm
570g
1164
-

1.5L  
Burgundy  
Prestige 

VE  FU-010016
e  FU-010973

Cork
347mm
109mm
850g
315
6

1.
5L

1.5L  
Burgundy

 Storica Extra 

VE  FU-017139

Cork
347mm
106mm
850g
351
6

1.5L  
Burgundy

 Renaissance

 VG-8024081

Cork
358mm
111.5mm
1240g
500
6
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Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

Bo
rd

ea
ux 37

5m
l

375ml  
Bordeaux Grand 
Vin 38.5 BVS
 VG-8005274
 VG-8005273

BVS
236.5mm
61mm
280g
2380
-

500ml  
Bordeaux Tall  
BVS Extra Flint

e  LG-132500041

BVS
327mm
62.5mm
450g
1650
-

50
0m

l

750ml Bordeaux 
Premium BVS 

Amber

 WG-728-02-4E

BVS
327.5mm
73.2mm
460g
1440
-

75
0m

l

1L

1L  
Bordeaux  

Evolution Flint

 VG-8006894

Cork
305mm
84.5mm
475g
1050
-

1.
5L

1.5L  
Bordeaux
Antica

VE  FU-017231

Cork
347.2mm
99.7 mm
850g
381
6

1.5L  
Bordeaux  
Golia

VE  FU-017137

Cork
392mm
98mm
1350g
254/381

6

1.5L 
Bordeaux Lisa 

BVS
 WG-6189Z7-4E

e  WG-6189X7-4E

BVS
398mm
93.9mm
980g

288/417/432
6

1.5L 
Bordeaux Lisa 
Extra Flint

e  WG-298-X7-506

Cork
398mm
93.9mm
980g
576
6

 Green	  Antique Green	 VE  Antique Green VE	  Champ Green	  Flint	 e  Extra Flint	  Amber

1.5L 
Bordeaux 
Antica BVS 

VE  FU-015013

BVS
347.2mm
99.5mm
850g
381
6



1.
5L

75
0m

l

75
0m

l

75
0m

l

1.
5L

Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

Ri
es

lin
g

Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

Vi
no

lo
k

Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

Sp
ar

kli
ng

750ml  
Riesling
BVS

 WG-056-05-4E
e  WG-056-X7-4E

BVS
327.5mm
75.5mm
415g
1350
-

750ml  
Riesling 349 
Flint BVS

 WG-167-07-4E

BVS
349mm
77.9mm
560g
1167
-

750ml  
Riesling  
350

 WG-065-05-77

Cork
350mm
77.9mm
560g
1218
-

750ml  
Riesling 342 
Vinolok

 WG-165-05-1A

Vinolok with lug
341.5mm
77.9mm
560g
1015
-

1.5L 
 Riesling
 Flint 

 LG-112920121

Cork
480mm
89mm
1200g
600
6

1.5L  
Riesling
 Flute 

 VG-8003306

Cork
478mm
93.5mm
1270g
284
6

75
0m

l

750ml  
Sparkling
Light

 WG-279-01-31
 WG-279-07-31

Crown/Cork
290.6mm
83.4mm
560g
1274
-

37
5m

l

375ml 
Sparkling  
Green

 WG-402-01-7B

Crown/Cork
244.4mm
68.3mm
430g
1904
-

Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

C
ha

m
pa

gn
e

750ml 
Champ

 Grand Cru  
VE  FU-013851
e  FU-017127
Crown/Cork

299mm
95mm
850g

432/576
-

750ml Champ
 Prestige  
Extra Flint

e  FU-018271

Crown/Cork
281mm
102mm
850g
484
-

750ml 
Champagne  

Italia

 WG-406-05-43

Crown/Cork
304mm
99.2mm
920g
762
-

1.5L 
Champ Medea 
Extra Flint

e  FU-016893

Crown/Cork
353mm
120.4mm
1750g
258
6

1.5L Champ
 Classica  
Extra Flint

e  FU-015726

Crown/Cork
372mm
114.7mm
1750g
300
6
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 Green	  Antique Green	 VE  Antique Green VE	  Champ Green	  Flint	 e  Extra Flint	  Amber

1.5L  
Champ
 Cru 

VE  FU-015923

Crown/Cork
350mm
120.4mm
1750g
258
6

1.5L  
Champ 
 Tosca

VE  FU-013605

Crown/Cork
380mm
126.5mm
1750g
162/243

6

750ml  
Burgundy 

Tradition Vinolok

 WG-477-05-1A

Vinolok with lug
289mm
82.2mm
570g
1372
-
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Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

Je
ro

bo
am

s 3
L

Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

La
rg

e 
Fo

rm
at

Code

Finish/Closure
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight
Bottles/Pallet
Bottles/Ctn

La
rg

e 
Fo

rm
at

3L  
Burgundy  
Prestige

VE  FU-015772
e  FU-018111

Cork
450mm
138mm
1750g
112/168

6

3L  
Bordeaux  
Golia 

VE  FU-014336

Cork
456mm
121mm
1750g
258
6

3L  
Bordeaux 
 Italiana

 VP-0508Q#804
e  VP-0508B#704

Cork
456mm
120.6mm
1750g

-
6

3L 
 Bordeaux  

Storica Taper
VE  FU-013109
e  FU-017249

Cork
445mm
127.8mm
1750g
126/189

6

3L
Jeroboam

 VP-0104Q#804

Cork
475mm
135mm
2950g

-
6

3L  
Champ
Medea

VE  FU-012971

Crown/Cork
446.5mm
145.8mm
2950g
144
6

3L Champ 
Classica  
Extra Flint

e  FU-015866

Crown/Cork
475mm
135mm
2950g
112
6

5L  
Bordeaux
Golia

VE  FU-014337

Cork
532mm
145mm
2950g
96
6

5L  
Bordeaux

Storica Taper

VE  FU-018055

Cork
518mm
154mm
2950g
84
6

6L  
Methuselah

 VP-0106Q#103

Cork
578mm
173.5mm
5250g

-
3

6L  
Methuselah 
Epernay

 VP-7396Q#103

Crown/Cork
584mm
189.3mm
5250g

-
6

9L  
Bordeaux
Francese

 VP-0504Q#103
e  VP-0504B#103

Cork
555mm
189.3mm
4000g

-
6

9L  
Salmanazar

 VP-2268V#202

Cork
645mm
193.4mm
7000g

-
1/4

12L 
Bordeaux
Francese

 VP-0505Q#103
e  VP-0505B#103

Cork
653mm
205.6mm
5550g

-
4/6

15L 
Nebuchadnezzar

 VP-0109V#202

Cork
759mm
224.8mm
10000g

-
2

15L 
Bordeaux
Francese

 VP-0506Q#202
e  VP-0506B#202

Cork
695mm
214mm
6700g

-
2/4

18L  
Bordeaux
Francese

 VP-0507Q#102

Cork
750mm
224mm
7000g

-
2

18L  
Solomon

 VP-0189V#302

Cork
827mm
232mm
11500g

-
1/2/4

26L  
Primato

 VP-0110V#101

Cork
906mm
258.4mm
11000g

-
1

30L
Melchisedec

 VP-0212V#301

Cork
906mm
274.3mm
11000g

-
1

 Green	  Antique Green	 VE  Antique Green VE	  Champ Green	  Flint	 e  Extra Flint	  Amber

6L  
Bordeaux  

Storica Taper

VE  FU-013104

Cork
551mm
158mm
2950g
126
6

750ml Burg Renaissance is cork not Vinolok
750ml Burg Tradition Green is cork not vinolok
750ml Riesling 342 Vinolok - should be under Vinolok not under Ries-
ling
750ml Sparkling Light Flint - please remove the Flint from the name as 
we can supply in 2 colours
1.5L Burg Prestige cork - we can also supply this bottle in extra flint
500ml Bord Tall BVS Extra Flint - should be under 500ml not under 
375ml
1.5L Bord Lisa - we can also supply with cork finish
750ml Champ Methode Italia - can you please change the name to 
750ml Champagne Italia
All large format should have a number on bottles/ ctn field
9L Bordeaux Taper - Please change the name to 9L Bordeaux Francese 
and add colour Ant Green too
12L, 15L and 18L Bordeaux - please change the name to Bordeaux 
Francese
6L Mathuselah Taper - please remove Taper from the name
3L Bordeaux Italia - please change to Bordeaux Italiana


